
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Late Annasaheb P.S.Wadile Arts College,Thalner 

 Academic Calendar -2016-17  

June 2016 

Day Date Particular  

1/07/2016 Wednesday  

2/07/2016 Thursday  

3/07/2016 Friday  

4/07/2016 Saturday  

5/07/2016 Sunday Holiday  

6/07/2016 Monday  

7/07/2016 Tuesday   

8/07/2016 Wednesday  

9/07/2016 Thursday  

10/07/2016 Friday  

11/07/2016 Saturday  

12/07/2016 Sunday Holiday 

13/07/2016 Monday  

14/07/2016 Tuesday   

15/07/2016 Wednesday Academic Session Starts 

   16/07/2016 Thursday  

17/07/2016 Friday  

18/07/2016 Saturday  

19/07/2016 Sunday Holiday 

20/07/2016 Monday  

21/07/2016 Tuesday   

22/07/2016 Wednesday  

23/07/2016 Thursday  

24/07/2016 Friday  

25/07/2016 Saturday  

26/07/2016 Sunday Holiday 

27/07/2016 Monday  

28/07/2016 Tuesday   

29/07/2016 Wednesday  

30/07/2016 Thursday  

31/07/2016 Friday  

 



 

                      July-2016 

Day Date Particular  

1/07/2016 Friday Tree Plantation & NAAC IQAC Meeting 

2/07/2016 Saturday  

3/07/2016 Sunday Holiday 

4/07/2016 Monday Distribute of Port Folio 

5/07/2016 Tuesday  

6/07/2016 Wednesday Ramjan Eid 

7/07/2016 Thursday  

8/07/2016 Friday  

9/07/2016 Saturday  

10/07/2016 Sunday Holiday 

11/07/2016 Monday  

12/07/2016 Tuesday  

13/07/2016 Wednesday  

14/07/2016 Thursday  

16/07/2016 Friday  

   16/07/2016 Saturday Inauguration of Arts Circle & Social Science Department  

17/07/2016 Sunday Holiday 

18/07/2016 Monday  

19/07/2016 Tuesday   

20/07/2016 Wednesday  

21/07/2016 Thursday  

22/07/2016 Friday  

23/07/2016 Saturday  

24/07/2016 Sunday Holiday 

25/07/2016 Monday  

26/07/2016 Tuesday Holiday 

27/07/2016 Wednesday  

28/07/2016 Thursday  

29/07/2016 Friday Inauguration of Student Welfare Department    

30/07/2016 Saturday  

31/07/2016 Sunday Holiday 

                                

 



August-2016 

Day Date Particular  

1/08/2016 Monday Death Anniversary of Lokmanya Tilak 

2/08/2016 Tuesday  

3/08/2016 Wednesday  

4/08/2016 Thursday  

5/08/2016 Friday Election of University Representive 

6/08/2016 Saturday Hiroshima Day 

7/08/2016 Sunday Holiday  

8/08/2016 Monday Kranti Diwas  

9/08/2016 Tuesday                                              

10/08/2016 Wednesday Inauguration of Staff Academy   

11/08/2016 Thursday  

12/08/2016 Friday  

13/08/2016 Saturday  

14/08/2016 Sunday Holiday 

15/08/2016 Monday Independence Day 

   16/08/2016 Thursday  

17/08/2016 Wednesday Parasi New Year (Pateti) 

18/08/2016 Thursday  

19/08/2016 Friday Inauguration of Yuwati Sabha 

20/08/2016 Saturday  

21/08/2016 Sunday Holiday 

22/08/2016 Monday Arrange First Year Ist Test 

23/08/2016 Tuesday  

24/08/2016 Wednesday  

25/08/2016 Thursday  

26/08/2016 Friday  

27/08/2016 Saturday  

28/08/2016 Sunday Holiday 

29/08/2016 Monday NAAC Meeting 

30/08/2016 Tuesday  

31/08/2016 Wednesday SSR Upload on Website  

                                                                                                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                                                                             

 



                                                                                                                                                                                                                 September-2016 

Day Date Particular  

1/09/2016 Thursday Pola 

2/09/2016 Friday  

3/09/2016 Saturday  

4/09/2016 Sunday Holiday 

5/09/2016 Monday Teacher Day & Ganesh Chathurti 

6/09/2016 Tuesday  

7/09/2016 Wednesday  

8/09/2016 Thursday  

9/09/2016 Friday  

10/09/2016 Saturday  Submission of LOI to NAAC 

11/09/2016 Sunday Holiday 

12/09/2016 Monday  

13/09/2016 Thursday Bakari Eid 

14/09/2016 Wednesday Hindi Diwas 

15/09/2016 Thursday  

    16/09/2016 Friday Ozone Day 

17/09/2016 Saturday  

18/09/2016 Sunday Holiday 

19/09/2016 Monday  Internal Exam 

20/09/2016 Tuesday Internal Exam 

21/09/2016 Wednesday Internal Exam 

22/09/2016 Thursday Internal Exam 

23/09/2016 Friday Internal Exam 

24/09/2016 Saturday Internal Exam NSS Day  

25/09/2016 Sunday Holiday 

26/09/2016 Monday NAAC Meeting 

27/09/2016 Tuesday                                                    Arrange First Year IIst Test 

28/09/2016 Wednesday  

29/09/2016 Thursday  

30/09/2016 Friday  

  

                                                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                                             



                                                                                                                                                                           October-2016 

Day Date Particular  

1/10/2016 Saturday  

2/10/2016 Sunday Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi & Lal Bahadur Shastri   

3/10/2016 Monday  

4/10/2016 Tuesday Holiday 

5/10/2016 Wednesday                                                Arrange  First Year Tutorial 

6/10/2016 Thursday  

7/10/2016 Friday  

8/10/2016 Saturday Indian Air Force Day 

9/10/2016 Sunday Holiday 

10/10/2016 Monday  

11/10/2016 Thursday Dashra 

12/10/2016 Wednesday Moharam 

13/10/2016 Thursday  

14/10/2016 Friday  

16/10/2016 Saturday  

    16/10/2016 Sunday Holiday 

17/10/2016 Monday  

18/10/2016 Tuesday  

19/10/2016 Wednesday  

20/10/2016 Thursday  

21/10/2016 Friday  

22/10/2016 Saturday   

23/10/2016 Sunday Holiday 

24/10/2016 Monday                        

25/10/2016 Tuesday University Semester Examination Start  

26/10/2016 Wednesday Semester Examination 

27/10/2016 Thursday Indian Navy Day Semester Examination 

28/10/2016 Friday Semester Examination 

29/10/2016 Saturday Semester Examination 

30/10/2016 Sunday Holiday 

31/10/2016 Monday Last Day of the First Academic Session;  Semester Examination; Diwali 

                                                                                                                                                

   

                                                                                                                                                    



                                                                                                                                                         November-2016 

Day Date Particular  

1/11/2016 Tuesday Holiday 

2/11/2016 Wednesday Winter Vacation  

3/11/2016 Thursday Winter Vacation 

4/11/2016 Friday Winter Vacation 

5/11/2016 Saturday Winter Vacation 

6/11/2016 Sunday Holiday 

7/11/2016 Monday Winter Vacation 

8/11/2016 Thursday Winter Vacation 

9/11/2016 Wednesday Winter Vacation 

10/11/2016 Thursday Winter Vacation 

11/11/2016 Friday Winter Vacation 

12/11/2016 Saturday Winter Vacation 

13/11/2016 Sunday Holiday 

14/11/2016 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti; Winter Vacation 

15/11/2016 Tuesday Winter Vacation  Holiday 

    16/11/2016 Wednesday Winter Vacation 

17/11/2016 Thursday Winter Vacation 

18/11/2016 Friday Winter Vacation 

19/11/2016 Saturday Winter Vacation 

20/11/2016 Sunday Holiday 

21/11/2016 Monday Winter Vacation 

22/11/2016 Tuesday Winter Vacation  

23/11/2016 Wednesday Winter Vacation 

24/11/2016 Thursday Winter Vacation 

25/11/2016 Friday Winter Vacation 

26/11/2016 Saturday Savindhan Diwas; Semester Examination; 2nd Academic Session 

27/11/2016 Sunday Holiday 

28/11/2016 Monday Semester Examination 

29/11/2016 Tuesday Semester Examination 

30/11/2016 Wednesday Semester Examination 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                 



                                                                                                                                                                       December-2016 

Day Date Particular  

1/12/2016 Thursday Semester Examination 

2/12/2016 Friday Semester Examination 

3/12/2016 Saturday Semester Examination 

4/12/2016 Sunday Holiday 

5/12/2016 Monday Semester Examination 

6/12/2016 Thursday  FYBA CAP  

7/12/2016 Wednesday FYBA CAP 

8/12/2016 Thursday FYBA CAP 

9/12/2016 Friday  

10/12/2016 Saturday  

11/12/2016 Sunday Holiday 

12/12/2016 Monday Eid-A-Milad 

13/12/2016 Tuesday  

14/12/2016 Wednesday NSS Special Winter Camp  

15/12/2016 Thursday NSS Special Winter Camp 

    16/12/2016 Friday NSS Special Winter Camp 

17/12/2016 Saturday NSS Special Winter Camp 

18/12/2016 Sunday Holiday 

19/12/2016 Monday NSS Special Winter Camp 

20/12/2016 Tuesday  NSS Special Winter Camp 

21/12/2016 Wednesday  

22/12/2016 Thursday  

23/12/2016 Friday  

24/12/2016 Saturday  

25/12/2016 Sunday Holiday 

26/12/2016 Monday Educational Tour   

27/12/2016 Tuesday  Educational Tour  

28/12/2016 Wednesday  

29/12/2016 Thursday  

30/12/2016 Friday Environmental Tour   

31/12/2016 Saturday  

                                                                                                                                                                        

 

 



                                                                                                                                                                           January-2017 

Day Date Particular  

1/01/2017 Sunday Holiday 

2/01/2017 Monday  

3/01/2017 Thursday  

4/01/2017 Wednesday University Level Youth Festival 

5/01/2017 Thursday University Level Youth Festival 

6/01/2017 Friday University Level Youth Festival 

7/01/2017 Saturday University Level Youth Festival 

8/01/2017 Sunday Holiday 

9/01/2017 Monday  

10/01/2017 Tuesday  

11/01/2017 Wednesday  

12/01/2017 Thursday  

13/01/2017 Friday  

14/01/2017 Saturday  

15/01/2017 Sunday Indian Army Day Holiday 

    16/01/2017 Monday                                              Arrange First Year 1st Test 

17/01/2017 Tuesday  

18/01/2017 Wednesday  

19/01/2017 Thursday  

20/01/2017 Friday  

21/01/2017 Saturday  

22/01/2017 Sunday Holiday 

23/01/2017 Monday Annual Cultural Program  

24/01/2017 Tuesday  

25/01/2017 Wednesday  

26/01/2017 Thursday Republic Day  

27/01/2017 Friday  

28/01/2017 Saturday  

29/01/2017 Sunday Holiday 

30/01/2017 Monday  

31/01/2017 Tuesday  

       

                                                                                                                                                    

 



                                                                                                                                                                           February-2017 

Day Date Particular  

1/02/2017 Wednesday  

2/02/2017 Thursday  

3/02/2017 Friday  

4/02/2017 Saturday  

5/02/2017 Sunday Holiday 

6/02/2017 Monday  

7/02/2017 Tuesday  

8/02/2017 Wednesday Internal Exam 

9/02/2017 Thursday Internal Exam 

10/02/2017 Friday Internal Exam 

11/02/2017 Saturday Internal Exam 

12/02/2017 Sunday Holiday 

13/02/2017 Monday Internal Exam 

14/02/2017 Tuesday  

15/02/2017 Wednesday  

    16/02/2017 Thursday  

17/02/2017 Friday  

18/02/2017 Saturday  

19/02/2017 Sunday Holiday, Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

20/02/2017 Monday       Arrange First Year IIst Test 

21/02/2017 Tuesday  

22/02/2017 Wednesday Organized Blood Donation Camp 

23/02/2017 Thursday  

24/02/2017 Friday Maha-shivratri  

25/02/2017 Saturday  

26/02/2017 Sunday Holiday 

27/02/2017 Monday  

28/02/2017 Tuesday  

29/02/2017 Wednesday  

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                             



                                                                                                                                                                       March-2017 

Day Date Particular  

1/03/2017 Thursday  

2/03/2017 Friday    First Year Tutorial 

3/03/2017 Saturday  

4/03/2017 Sunday Holiday 

5/03/2017 Monday  

6/03/2017 Tuesday  

7/03/2017 Wednesday  

8/03/2017 Thursday  

9/03/2017 Friday  

10/03/2017 Saturday  

11/03/2017 Sunday Holiday 

12/03/2017 Monday  

13/03/2017 Tuesday Holi 

14/03/2017 Wednesday  

15/03/2017 Thursday  

    16/03/2017 Friday  

17/03/2017 Saturday  

18/03/2017 Sunday Holiday 

19/03/2017 Monday  

20/03/2017 Tuesday  

21/03/2017 Wednesday  

22/03/2017 Thursday  

23/03/2017 Friday  

24/03/2017 Saturday  

25/03/2017 Sunday Holiday 

26/03/2017 Monday  

27/03/2017 Tuesday  

28/03/2017 Wednesday Gudi Padwa; University Semester Examination Start 

29/03/2017 Thursday University Examination 

30/03/2017 Friday University Examination 

31/03/2017 Saturday University Examination 

                                                                                                                                                                                 

                                                                                                                                  

 



                                         

                                                                                                                                                                                 April-2017 

Day Date Particular  

1/04/2017 Sunday Holiday 

2/04/2017 Monday University Examination 

3/04/2017 Tuesday Holiday 

4/04/2017 Wednesday Ram Navmi; University Examination 

5/04/2017 Thursday University Examination 

6/04/2017 Friday University Examination 

7/04/2017 Saturday University Examination 

8/04/2017 Sunday Holiday 

9/04/2017 Monday University Examination; Mahavir Jayanti 

10/04/2017 Tuesday Holiday 

11/04/2017 Wednesday University Examination 

12/04/2017 Thursday University Examination 

13/04/2017 Friday University Examination 

14/04/2017 Saturday Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti; Good Friday 

15/04/2017 Sunday Holiday 

    16/04/2017 Monday University Examination 

17/04/2017 Tuesday Holiday 

18/04/2017 Wednesday University Examination 

19/04/2017 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

20/04/2017 Friday University Examination 

21/04/2017 Saturday University Examination 

22/04/2017 Sunday Holiday 

23/04/2017 Monday University Examination 

24/04/2017 Tuesday Holiday 

25/04/2017 Wednesday University Examination 

26/04/2017 Thursday University Examination 

27/04/2017 Friday University Examination 

28/04/2017 Saturday University Examination; Akshya Tritya 

29/04/2017 Sunday Holiday 

30/04/2017 Monday Last day of the 2nd Academic Session; University Examination 

 

 


